Position

A Faculty - Computer
Information Systems

A Faculty - Computer
Information Systems

A Fac - Business Management

A Faculty - Electronics

Economics

Business & Commerce

Other Positions Held Community College District Department

A/C Faculty -
Computer Information
Systems, A/C Faculty -
Data
Processing/Operations,
A/C Faculty -
Computer Network
Training Program,
Employee Exempt -
Tech Prep, Release
Time: Student Learning
Outcomes

A/C Faculty -
Computer Information
Systems, A/C Faculty -
Computer Information
Systems Sub

A/C Fac - Business &
Commerce, A/C Faculty
- Computer
Information Systems,
Employee Exempt
Services "A/C" VATEA
Title Il

Contra Costa Community
College District

SRC - CIS/Business/PE

Contra Costa Community SRC - CIS/Business/PE

College District

Contra Costa Community SRC - CIS/Business/PE

College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

SRC - CIS/Business/PE

Economics, Faculty
Office Hours-DVC,
Employee Exempt
Services "C" Emeritus
College

Contra Costa Community SRC - CIS/Business/PE

College District

Faculty Office Hours-
DVC, Business &
Commerce - Substitute

Contra Costa Community SRC - CIS/Business/PE

College District

Total Wages

$164,832

$122,775

$110,013

$96,236

$23,030

$19,998

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,901

$25,027

$11,861

$22,837

$0

$1,650



Physical Education

Economics

Computer Information Systems

Computer Information Systems

Computer Information Systems

Physical Education

Physical Education, Contra Costa Community SRC - CIS/Business/PE
Faculty Office Hours-  College District

DVC, Other Academic

Services "C" Staff

Development (Job

Links), Physical

Education-Substitute,

Physical Education -

Substitute

C Fac - Economics, Contra Costa Community SRC - CIS/Business/PE
Faculty Office Hours-  College District
CCC, Faculty Office

Hours-DVC
Contra Costa Community SRC - CIS/Business/PE
College District
Faculty Office Hours-  Contra Costa Community SRC - CIS/Business/PE
DVC College District
Contra Costa Community SRC - CIS/Business/PE
College District
Contra Costa Community SRC - CIS/Business/PE

College District

$17,511

$8,042

$4,400

$3,564

$3,183

$955

$0

$588

$0

$0

$0

$79



