Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
A Faculty - Computer Information Systems	A/C Faculty - Computer Information Systems, A/C Faculty - Data Processing/Operations, A/C Faculty - Computer Network Training Program, Employee Exempt - Tech Prep, Release Time: Student Learning Outcomes	Contra Costa Community College District	SRC - CIS/Business/PE	\$164,832	\$34,901
A Faculty - Computer Information Systems	A/C Faculty - Computer Information Systems, A/C Faculty - Computer Information Systems Sub	Contra Costa Community College District	SRC - CIS/Business/PE	\$122,775	\$25,027
A Fac - Business Management	A/C Fac - Business & Commerce, A/C Faculty - Computer Information Systems, Employee Exempt Services "A/C" VATEA Title II	Contra Costa Community College District	SRC - CIS/Business/PE	\$110,013	\$11,861
A Faculty - Electronics		Contra Costa Community College District	SRC - CIS/Business/PE	\$96,236	\$22,837
Economics	Economics, Faculty Office Hours-DVC, Employee Exempt Services "C" Emeritus College	Contra Costa Community College District	SRC - CIS/Business/PE	\$23,030	\$0
Business & Commerce	Faculty Office Hours- DVC, Business & Commerce - Substitute	Contra Costa Community College District	SRC - CIS/Business/PE	\$19,998	\$1,650

Physical Education	Physical Education, Faculty Office Hours- DVC, Other Academic Services "C" Staff Development (Job Links), Physical Education-Substitute, Physical Education - Substitute	Contra Costa Community College District	SRC - CIS/Business/PE	\$17,511	\$0
Economics	C Fac - Economics, Faculty Office Hours- CCC, Faculty Office Hours-DVC	Contra Costa Community College District	SRC - CIS/Business/PE	\$8,042	\$588
Computer Information Systems		Contra Costa Community College District	SRC - CIS/Business/PE	\$4,400	\$0
Computer Information Systems	Faculty Office Hours- DVC	Contra Costa Community College District	SRC - CIS/Business/PE	\$3,564	\$0
Computer Information Systems		Contra Costa Community College District	SRC - CIS/Business/PE	\$3,183	\$0
Physical Education		Contra Costa Community College District	SRC - CIS/Business/PE	\$955	\$79